Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2021
THC Hurth Rot-Weiss (3081)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Brandistr.10, 50354 Hurth
G 02233-41852 sportwart-tennis@thc-huerth.de

Sportwart/in

Frohn, Philipp
T 0176 47913345 phifro01@gmail.com
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Madchen 15 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga Jugend
MF: Sara Haferkorn
m 01721754373; haferkorn.sara@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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HaRler, Lena
Haferkorn, Sara
Reuter, Mailin
Ahlers, Julia

Loraff, Emma
Kriiger, Eva Sophie
Probson, Anna Sophie
Reuter, Lil

Seifert, Alba
Fricke, Charlotta
Abbott, Katie-Jo
Prpbson, Charlotte
Ahlers, Jana

PLey, Lea
Monnich, Milla
Mdller, Livia
Bleicher, Alia
Stolz, Sarah
Sahre, Charlotte
Baginski, Isabell

ID-Nr.

20658040
20662235
20664022
20662258
20664690
20813351
20664718
20761869
20763154
20813339
20813381
20813340
20813356
20813388
20813333
20761893
20661816
20761876
20662226
20662218
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